Status of FAA Performance Targets

TGT: No Property Damage (FAA)
This Year to Date (Sum)
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Description
TGT: No significant damage to property (over $25,000) that is not associated with the flight during commercial
space launch or reentry activities.

Period Table

Index Range

10/2003
11/2003
12/2003
01/2004

02/2004
03/2004
04/2004
05/2004
06/2004
07/2004 $0 | Unknown
08/2004 $0 | Unknown
09/2004 $0 | Unknown

Commentary (06/2004)

There have been no fatalities, serious injuries or significant property damage to the public through nine licensed
launches of Expendable Launch Vehicles (ELVs) and three licensed launches via Reusable Launch Vehicles

(RLVSs) this fiscal year.
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